MARUBENI CORP

MARUBENI

ISIN:  JP3877600001

Overview

2024/07/05 08:00:00
Price

3,100.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Option

Related Futures
Related Options

5Y

CORP
WKN: 8002
3,000.00
© -0.86% (-27.00)
2,500.00
JP3877600001
8002
Tokyo Stock Exchange 2,000.00
JPY
Commerce
Stock 1,500.00
29,786 EUR
NIKKEI 225
1,000.00
3,095.00 JPY (21,100) S00.00
3,101.00 JPY (4,200)

3,150.00 JPY
3,158.00 JPY
3,095.00 JPY
3,127.00 JPY
3,116.7992 JPY
3,459,700
107,831,902.00
4,234

725,400

S

CESKAS

spofitelna

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3877600001&ID_NOTATION=219475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3877600001&ID_NOTATION=219475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e70f9f003c7e4c2e02cba0ea15859b6336d6caa801d1d35016589ff41f0a9ed&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f9cc1ca67d6ee4974&time=1720429538&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce15791853e775e0dbb719aeb1174e533cd26d8346f2e331194549f63cc35633&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7d253ede5db96baa1&time=1720429538&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=370cb1ff8a3a52c3dbc4acc137ffcbbb519909838773ba8ec56f555d3a93d014&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a14e041bc6ff4f64&time=1720429538&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0cace5f11c152a0aac24432c4731334aea66362cf3a01e2836af1b841b4d9e8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a56d72731d6b5dccb&time=1720429538&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8a32fe9b564708bb24f469f82eeba68364ce3f1433267eed2916f7633c4b61a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=05340bcc5ade0b320&time=1720429538&tool=RSC

MARUBENI CORP

Details

2024/07/05 08:00:00

Price

3,100.00 JPY

Difference ) -0.86% (-27.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3877600001
Symbol 8002
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 29,786 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,095.00 JPY (21,100)
Ask (Ask size) 3,101.00 JPY (4,200)
Open 3,150.00 JPY
High 3,158.00 JPY
Low 3,095.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,127.00 JPY
VWAP 3,116.7992 JPY
Volume (pcs) 3,459,700
Trading volume 107,831,902.00
Number of trades 4,234
Last size 725,400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +35.31% +24.95% +221.41%
Perf (abs.) +809.00 +619.00 +2,135.50
Beta 0.90 1.00 0.95
Volatility 25.30 25.64 29.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MARUBENI CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 17.74 EUR
05

Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 3,100.00 JPY

Exchange 05

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:45 17.496 EUR
05

Munich 2024/07/ 08:14 17.848 EUR
05

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 17:22 17.784 EUR

3,076.90 JPY
3,012.40 JPY
2,766.02 JPY
2,524.21 JPY

_ o~ o~ o~

(
3,158.00 JPY (2024/07/05
(

2,122.00 JPY (2023/10/24

3,896,700
4,401,353
5,712,787
6,313,904
3,158.00 JPY (2024/07/05
2,208.00 JPY (2024/01/04

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.02 5]
107.83 4,234
0.00 7
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=219475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305406969
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43509754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7985475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219474

MARUBENI CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05

2024/07/ 21:47 19.395USD 0.03
05

2024/07/ 19:31 17.596 EUR  0.00
05

2024/07/ 08:14 17.702 EUR 0.00
05

16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11399074
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18319

MARUBENI CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
MARUBENI

4-2, Ohtemachi 1-chome 100-8088 Chiyoda-
ku, Tokyo

Telefon: +81 3 3282 2111
Fax: +81 3 3282 4241
E-mail: -
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